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Event 5 Decathlon

Shot Put

Name

Samandar Mahmudov

F 12.30
Zaxriddin Shakirov
12.84 13.28
Nodir Norbaev
12.04 12.01
Odil Ashurbekov
9.82 11.00
Abdulloh Abdugaxxorov
8.79 9.66
Bekzod Abduhalilov
F F

Jaxongir Jo'raboev

CENTRAL

Lo s

Affiliation

Uzbekistan
13.29
Uzbekistan
F

Uzbekistan
12.01
Uzbekistan
11.01
Uzbekistan
9.26
Uzbekistan
6.52
Uzbekistan
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OPEN CHAMPIONSHIPS

13.29
13.28
12.04
11.01
9.66
6.52
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Multi-Point:

685

684

609

546

465

279
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